Arlington Heights Christian School
Schedule of Fees 2024-2025

After After
Preschool (PK3-Kinder Reg/Mat 1/24 1/24 Tuition (Yearl
Half Day (8:00AM-12:30PM) $275.00 $300.00 $350.00 $5850.00 ($585/MO)
Full Day (8:00AM — 3:00PM) $275.00 $300.00 $350.00 $6100.00 ($610/MO)
Extended Day (7:00AM-6:00PM)  $275.00 $300.00 $350.00 $6500.00 ($650/MO)

**(15) Volunteer Hours Per Family, Per School Year OR $15 per hour

After After
Elementary (1¥-5th) Reg/Mat. (3/31/24) (7/01/24) Tuition (Yearly)
1%t — 6™ Grades $400.00 $425.00 $450.00 $7000.00 ($700/MO)

**(15) Volunteer Hours Per Family, Per School Year OR $15 per hour

After After
Middle and High School Reg/Mat.  (3/31/24) (7/01/24) Tuition (Yearly)
7%-12™ Grades $500.00 $525.00 $550.00 $7500.00 ($750/MO)
Athletic Fees ($300.00 Football $300.00 Basketball, $300 Cheer, $150.00 Track)

**(15) Volunteer Hours Per Family, Per School Year OR $15 per hour

Registration and educational material fees are NON-REFUNDABLE. Registration and educational

material fees are due at registration.

Tuition is due on the day decided on your FACTS contract. A $30.00 late fee will be assessed if not paid
by the due date according to your FACTS contract. Tuition is paid in (10) equal payments (August thru
May).

Tuition Discount — the 2" and 3™ child will receive a 10% discount on tuition only. Registration and

materials will remain as referenced above in the schedule of fees.

School Hours — Monday thru Friday (7:00AM - 6:00PM). THERE IS A $1.00 LATE FEE CHARGE
FOR EACH MINUTE AFTER 6PM. Afterschool Care (1°-6"™ Grades) - $126.00 per month or $10.00

per afternoon. Advance arrangements must be made with the school office.



